
2020 STATE BOARD OF HEALTH LIST (24 MEMBERS) 

Phillip Gilmore, PhD, MS, MHA [President] 
Crossett, AR  71635 
Term Expires 12/31/2023 
Phillip.Gilmore@arkansas.gov  
 

Balan Nair, MD [President-Elect] 
Little Rock, AR  72223 
Term Expires 12/31/2020 
Balan.Nair@arkansas.gov  

José Romero, MD, FAAP, FIDSA, FPIDS, FAAAS 
Secretary of Health 
Arkansas Department of Health 
Little Rock, AR  72205 
Jose.Romero@arkansas.gov 
 

Greg Bledsoe, MD 
Little Rock, AR  72223 
Surgeon General 
Greg.Bledsoe@arkansas.gov  
 

Perry Amerine, OD 
Little Rock, AR  72211 
Term Expires 12/31/2023 
Perry.Amerine@arkansas.gov 
 

Stephanie Barnes Beerman 
Mount Ida, AR  71957 
Term Expires 12/31/2021 
stephaniebarnes@mountainharborresort.com  

Marsha Boss, PD 
Little Rock, AR  72223 
Term Expires 12/31/2021 
Marsha.Boss@arkansas.gov  
 

Glen “Eddie” Bryant, MD 
West Memphis, AR  72301-2165 
Term Expires 12/31/2020 
Glen.Bryant@arkansas.gov  
 

Lane Crider, PE 
Lowell, AR  72745 
Term Expires 12/31/2021 
Lane.Crider@arkansas.gov  
 

Dwayne Daniels, MD 
El Dorado, AR  71730 
Term Expires 12/31/2020 
Dwayne.Daniels@arkansas.gov  
 

Brad Erney, DMD, PLC 
Jonesboro, AR  72401 
Term Expires 12/31/2021 
Brad.Erney@arkansas.gov  
 

Vanessa Falwell, ARPN 
Newport, AR  72112 
Term Expires 12/31/2020 
Vanessa.Falwell@arkansas.gov 

Melissa Faulkenberry, DC 
Little Rock, AR  72223 
Term Expires 12/31/2021 
Melissa.Faulkenberry@arkansas.gov 
 

Darren Flamik, MD 
Roland, AR  72135 
Term Expires 12/31/2020 
Darren.Flamik@arkansas.gov  

Anthony N. Hui, MD 
West Fork, AR  72774 
Term Expires 12/31/2020 
Anthony.Hui@arkansas.gov  
 

Thomas Jones, RS 
Little Rock, AR  72205 
Term Expires 12/31/2020 
Thomas.jones@arkansas.gov  
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David Kiessling, DPM 
Bigelow, AR  72016 
Term Expires 12/31/2020 
David.Kiessling@arkansas.gov  
 

Donald Ragland 
Marshall, AR  72650 
Term Expires 12/31/2020 
Donald.Ragland@arkansas.gov  

Carl “Mike” Riddell, MD 
Russellville, AR  72802 
Term Expires 12/31/2020 
Carl Riddell@arkansas.gov  
 

Catherine Tapp, MPH 
Bentonville, AR  72712 
Term Expires 12/31/2020 
Catherine.Tapp@arkansas.gov   

Clay Waliski 
Carlisle, AR  72024 
Term Expires 12/31/2021 
Clay.Waliski@arkansas.gov 
 

Susan Weinstein, DVM 
Little Rock, AR  72210 
Term Expires 12/31/2023 
Susan.Weinstein@arkansas.gov  

Terry Yamauchi, MD 
Little Rock, AR  72207 
Term Expires 12/31/2023 
Terry.Yamauchi@arkansas.gov  
 

James Zini, DO 
Mountain View, AR  72560 
Term Expires 12/31/2020 
James.Zini@arkansas.gov  
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